
W&FS EB Members, as of Dec 7, 2016 

 

 
Name Affiliation Country Specialty 

Term 
Expires 
July 1 of 

Email 

1 Arijit Sinha OSU USA Civil engineering 2017 arijit.sinha@oregonstate.edu 

2 Zeki Candan Istanbul U Turkey Furniture, composites 2017 zekic@istanbul.edu.tr 

3 Jeff Morrell OSU USA Biodeterioration 2017 Jeff.Morrell@oregonstate.edu 

4 Greg Smith UBC Canada Composites 2017 gregory.smith@ubc.ca 

  

5 Rupert Wimmer BOKU Austria Materials science 2017 rupert.wimmer@boku.ac.at 

6 Fred Kamke OSU USA  Physics, composites 2017 fred.kamke@oregonstate.edu 

7 Terry Conners U Kentucky USA Anatomy, physics 2017 tconners@uky.edu 

8 Martina Meincken Stellenbosch U S Africa Polymer science 2017 mmein@sun.ac.za 

  

9 Sam Zelinka USFPL USA Preservation, fire 2018 szelinka@fs.fed.us 

10 Scott Rennecker UBC Canada Composites, nano 2018 srenneck@vt.edu 

11 Andreja Kutnar U o f Primorska Slovenia Wood modification 2018 andreja.kutnar@upr.si 

12 
Marie Laborie U of Freiburg, Germany Chemistry 2018 

marie-
pierre.laborie@fobawi.uni-
freiburg.de 

 


